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To provide for the reliquidation of certain entries of candles.

IN THE SENATE OF THE UNITED STATES
JULY 6, 2004

Mr. LEVIN introduced the following bill; which was read twice and referred
to the Committee on Finance

A BILL

To provide for the reliquidation of certain entries of candles.
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Be it enacted by the Senate and House of Representa-
tives of the United States of America in Congress assembled,
SECTION 1. RELIQUIDATION OF CERTAIN ENTRIES OF CAN-

DLES.

(a) RELIQUIDATION OF ENTRIES.—Notwithstanding
sections 514 and 520 of the Tariff Act of 1930 (19 U.S.C.
1514 and 1520) or any other provision of law, the United

States Customs Service shall, not later than 90 days after
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the date of enactment of this Act, liquidate or reliquidate
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the entries listed in subsection (b) without assessment of
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antidumping duties and interest and shall refund any anti-
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dumping duties and interest which were previously paid

on such entries.

(b) AFFECTED ENTRIES.—The entries referred to in

subsection (a) are the following:

Entry number Date of entry Port
110-3447557-3 03/18/00 Los Angeles
110-3447591-2 03/19/00 Los Angeles
110-3447595-3 03/19/00 Los Angeles
110-1201638-1 03/21/00 Detroit
110-1201639-9 03/21/00 Detroit
110-1201640-7 03/21/00 Detroit
110-3447613-4 03/21/00 Los Angeles
110-1201697-7 03/23/00 Detroit
110-1201695-1 03/23/00 Detroit
110-1201696-9 03/23/00 Detroit
110-1201756-1 03/27/00 Detroit
110-1201757-9 03/27/00 Detroit
110-1201758-7 03/27/00 Detroit
110-1740905-2 03/30/00 Los Angeles
110-1740943-3 03/30/00 Los Angeles
110-1201845-2 03/31/00 Detroit
110-1201813-0 04/03/00 Detroit
110-1201814-8 04/03/00 Detroit
110-1201815-5 04/03/00 Detroit
110-1201875-9 04/04/00 Detroit
110-1201868-4 04/04/00 Detroit
110-1201858-5 04/04/00 Detroit
110-3447959-1 04/11/00 Los Angeles
110-3447958-3 04/11/00 Los Angeles
110-3759536-9 04/12/00 Detroit
110-3759561-7 04/12/00 Detroit
110-3759542-7 04/12/00 Detroit
110-3759540-1 04/12/00 Detroit
110-3447977-3 04/12/00 Los Angeles
110-3759539-3 04/12/00 Detroit
110-3448045-8 04/14/00 Los Angeles
110-3448046-6 04/14/00 Los Angeles
110-3448110-0 04/20/00 Los Angeles
110-3759670-6 04/25/00 Detroit
110-3759673-0 04/25/00 Detroit
110-3759669-8 04/25/00 Detroit
110-3759667-2 04/25/00 Detroit
110-3759671-4 04/25/00 Detroit
110-3759668-0 04/25/00 Detroit
110-3448241-3 04/27/00 Los Angeles
110-3448247-0 04/27/00 Los Angeles
110-3448276-9 04/28/00 Memphis
110-3448274—4 04/28/00 Memphis
110-3448282-7 05/04/00 Memphis
101-4081779-1 05/07/00 Memphis
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Entry number

101-4088945-1
101-4089954-3
101-4088960-0
101-4092192—-4
101-4089312-3
101-4089942-7
101-4089893-2
101-4092221-1
101-4089697-7
101-4092215-3
101-4086053—6
101-4122700-8
101-4122707-3
101-4122712-3
101-4127147-7
101-4132485—-4
101-4129989-0
101-4130345-2
101-4129976-7
101-4149476-4
101-4149483-0
101-4149493-9
101-4148595-2
101-4153301-7
101-4154523-5
101-4153389-2
101-4157161-1
101-4153333-0
10141555424
101-4166291-5
101-4167325-0
101-4167363-1
101-4164567-0
101-4168049-5
101-4172904-5
101-4175579-2
101-4183996-8
10141832344
101-4183251-8
10141832534
101-4183257-5
101-4183264-1
101-4184811-8
101-4184819-1
101-4189001-1
101-4185526-1
101-4185535-2
101-4186580-7
101-4189830-3
101-4189774-3
101-4191183-3
101-4191188-2
101-4191193-2
101-4194796-9
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Date of entry

05/23/00
05/23/00
05/23/00
05/25/00
05/26/00
05/26/00
05/26/00
05/26/00
05/26/00
05/26/00
05/26/00
07/27/00
07/27/00
07/27/00
08/03/00
08/09/00
08/11/00
08/17/00
08/23/00
09/06/00
09/06/00
09/06/00
09/08/00
09/18/00
09/14/00
09/18/00
09/20/00
09/21/00
09/26/00
10/07/00
10/09/00
10/12/00
10/13/00
10/14/00
10/21/00
10/30/00
11/07/00
11/09/00
11/09/00
11/09/00
11/09/00
11/09/00
11/13/00
11/13/00
11/14/00
11/16/00
11/16/00
11/20/00
11/20/00
11/21/00
11/24/00
11/24/00
11/24/00
11/29/00

Port

Memphis
Memphis
Memphis
Memphis
Detroit
Detroit
Detroit
Memphis
Los Angeles
Memphis
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Norfolk
Detroit
Detroit
Detroit
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Detroit
Detroit
Los Angeles
Detroit
Norfolk
Detroit
Detroit
Los Angeles
Detroit
Detroit
Norfolk
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Detroit
Detroit
Detroit
Detroit
Detroit
Detroit
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Tampa
Detroit
Detroit
Detroit
Detroit
Detroit
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Detroit



Entry number

101-4194801-7
101-4196383-4
101-4196389-1
101-4199308-8
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Date of entry

11/29/00
12/01/00
12/01/00
12/13/00

O

Port

Detroit
Los Angeles
Los Angeles

Detroit
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