S. 2607

To provide for the reliquidation of certain entries of candles.

IN THE SENATE OF THE UNITED STATES

July 6, 2004

Mr. Levin introduced the following bill; which was read twice and referred to the Committee on Finance

A BILL

To provide for the reliquidation of certain entries of candles.

- 1 Be it enacted by the Senate and House of Representa-
- 2 tives of the United States of America in Congress assembled,
- 3 SECTION 1. RELIQUIDATION OF CERTAIN ENTRIES OF CAN-
- 4 DLES.
- 5 (a) Reliquidation of Entries.—Notwithstanding
- 6 sections 514 and 520 of the Tariff Act of 1930 (19 U.S.C.
- 7 1514 and 1520) or any other provision of law, the United
- 8 States Customs Service shall, not later than 90 days after
- 9 the date of enactment of this Act, liquidate or reliquidate
- 10 the entries listed in subsection (b) without assessment of
- 11 antidumping duties and interest and shall refund any anti-

- 1 dumping duties and interest which were previously paid
- 2 on such entries.
- 3 (b) AFFECTED ENTRIES.—The entries referred to in
- 4 subsection (a) are the following:

Entry number	Date of entry	Port
110-3447557-3	03/18/00	Los Angeles
110-3447591-2	03/19/00	Los Angeles
110-3447595-3	03/19/00	Los Angeles
110-1201638-1	03/21/00	Detroit
110-1201639-9	03/21/00	Detroit
110-1201640-7	03/21/00	Detroit
110-3447613-4	03/21/00	Los Angeles
110-1201697-7	03/23/00	Detroit
110-1201695-1	03/23/00	Detroit
110-1201696-9	03/23/00	Detroit
110-1201756-1	03/27/00	Detroit
110-1201757-9	03/27/00	Detroit
110-1201758-7	03/27/00	Detroit
110-1740905-2	03/30/00	Los Angeles
110-1740943-3	03/30/00	Los Angeles
110-1201845-2	03/31/00	Detroit
110-1201813-0	04/03/00	Detroit
110-1201814-8	04/03/00	Detroit
110-1201815-5	04/03/00	Detroit
110-1201875-9	04/04/00	Detroit
110-1201868-4	04/04/00	Detroit
110-1201858-5	04/04/00	Detroit
110-3447959-1	04/11/00	Los Angeles
110-3447958-3	04/11/00	Los Angeles
110-3759536-9	04/12/00	Detroit
110-3759561-7	04/12/00	Detroit
110-3759542-7	04/12/00	Detroit
110-3759540-1	04/12/00	Detroit
110-3447977-3	04/12/00	Los Angeles
110-3759539-3	04/12/00	Detroit
110-3448045-8	04/14/00	Los Angeles
110-3448046-6	04/14/00	Los Angeles
110-3448110-0	04/20/00	Los Angeles
110-3759670-6	04/25/00	Detroit
110-3759673-0	04/25/00	Detroit
110 – 3759669 – 8	04/25/00	Detroit
110-3759667-2	04/25/00	Detroit
110-3759671-4	04/25/00	Detroit
110-3759668-0	04/25/00	Detroit
110-3448241-3	04/27/00	Los Angeles
110-3448247-0	04/27/00	Los Angeles
110-3448276-9	04/28/00	Memphis
110-3448274-4	04/28/00	Memphis
110-3448282-7	05/04/00	Memphis
101-4081779-1	05/07/00	Memphis
		~

Entry number	Date of entry	Port
101-4088945-1	05/23/00	Memphis
101-4089954-3	05/23/00	Memphis
101-4088960-0	05/23/00	Memphis
101 - 4092192 - 4	05/25/00	Memphis
101 - 4089312 - 3	05/26/00	Detroit
101 - 4089942 - 7	05/26/00	Detroit
101 - 4089893 - 2	05/26/00	Detroit
101 - 4092221 - 1	05/26/00	Memphis
101 - 4089697 - 7	05/26/00	Los Angeles
101 - 4092215 - 3	05/26/00	Memphis
101 - 4086053 - 6	05/26/00	Los Angeles
101 - 4122700 - 8	07/27/00	Los Angeles
101 - 4122707 - 3	07/27/00	Los Angeles
101 - 4122712 - 3	07/27/00	Los Angeles
101 - 4127147 - 7	08/03/00	Los Angeles
101 - 4132485 - 4	08/09/00	Norfolk
101-4129989-0	08/11/00	Detroit
101 - 4130345 - 2	08/17/00	Detroit
101 - 4129976 - 7	08/23/00	Detroit
101 - 4149476 - 4	09/06/00	Los Angeles
101-4149483-0	09/06/00	Los Angeles
101-4149493-9	09/06/00	Los Angeles
101 - 4148595 - 2	09/08/00	Detroit
101-4153301-7	09/18/00	Detroit
101 - 4154523 - 5	09/14/00	Los Angeles
101 - 4153389 - 2	09/18/00	Detroit
101 - 4157161 - 1	09/20/00	Norfolk
101-4153333-0	09/21/00	Detroit
101-4155542-4	09/26/00	Detroit
101 - 4166291 - 5	10/07/00	Los Angeles
101 - 4167325 - 0	10/09/00	Detroit
101-4167363-1	10/12/00	Detroit
101-4164567-0	10/13/00	Norfolk
101-4168049-5	10/14/00	Los Angeles
101-4172904-5	10/21/00	Los Angeles
101-4175579-2	10/30/00	Los Angeles
101-4183996-8	11/07/00	Detroit
101-4183234-4	11/09/00	Detroit
101-4183251-8	11/09/00	Detroit
101-4183253-4	11/09/00	Detroit
101-4183257-5	11/09/00	Detroit
101-4183264-1	11/09/00	Detroit
101-4184811-8	11/13/00	Los Angeles
101-4184819-1	11/13/00	Los Angeles
101-4189001-1	11/14/00	Tampa
101-4185526-1	11/16/00	Detroit
101-4185535-2	11/16/00	Detroit
101-4186580-7	11/20/00	Detroit
101-4189830-3	11/20/00	Detroit
101-4189774-3	11/21/00	Detroit
101-4191183-3	11/24/00	Los Angeles
101-4191188-2	11/24/00	Los Angeles
101-4191193-2	11/24/00	Los Angeles
101-4194796-9	11/29/00	Detroit

	4	
/		
∠		

Entry number	Date of entry	Port
101-4194801-7	11/29/00	Detroit
101-4196383-4	12/01/00	Los Angeles
101-4196389-1	12/01/00	Los Angeles
101 - 4199308 - 8	12/13/00	Detroit